MEETING DATES FOR 2014
Louisiana Naval War Memorial Commission &
Louisiana Veterans Memorial Foundation

	Commission Executive

Committee Meetings


	Foundation &

Commission Quarterly

Meetings



	February 13 (Thursday)

5:00 PM


	February 22 (Saturday)

9:30 AM Foundation Meeting
Immediately followed by Commission Meeting

	April 17 (Thursday)

5:00 PM


	April 26 (Saturday)

9:30 AM Foundation Meeting

Immediately followed by Commission Meeting

	July 17 (Thursday)

5:00 PM


	July 26 (Saturday)

9:30 AM Foundation Meeting

Immediately followed by Commission Meeting

	November 13 (Thursday)

5:00 PM


	Annual Meeting
November 22 (Saturday)

9:30 AM Foundation Meeting

Immediately followed by Commission Meeting


Commission Nominating Committee - Committee Chair should hold meeting 30 days prior to the Annual Meeting (November 14) to draw up a slate of nominees to serve as officers and to nominate commissioners whose appointments expire at the end of 2014.
Additional Commission and Foundation Executive Committee meetings may be called when deemed necessary.


2014 ANNUAL EVENTS CALENDAR

March 29 (Saturday) Vietnam Veterans Recognition Day
September TBA (Sat.) – Patriot Day & Freedom Walk

April 11 (Friday) – Anniversary of Kamikaze Attack
October TBA - USS KIDD Fall Field Day
May 26 (Monday) – Memorial Day


November 11 (Tuesday) – Veterans Day

July 4 (Friday) – Star-Spangled Celebration

December 7 (Sunday) – Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day

August TBA – Spirit of 45’



First Free Sundays – First Sunday of every month
Revised 1/6/14
